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Vaccination record

PFIZER COVID-19 VACCINE-PURPLE
Dose given on June 10, 2021

Patient information Vaccine administration information

First name
HIEU

Last name
PHAN

Gender
male

Date of birth
06/27/1987

Vaccine name
PFIZER COVID-19 VACCINE-PURPLE

Manufacturer
PFIZER MANUFACT

Lot #
EW0180

Route
Injection, intramuscular

Site
Left arm

Volume (ml)
0.3
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PFIZER COVID-19 VACCINE-PURPLE
Dose given on July 12, 2021

Patient information Vaccine administration information

First name
HIEU

Last name
PHAN

Gender
male

Date of birth
06/27/1987

Vaccine name
PFIZER COVID-19 VACCINE-PURPLE

Manufacturer
PFIZER MANUFACT

Lot #
EW0180

Route
Injection, intramuscular

Site
Left arm

Volume (ml)
0.3
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PFIZER COVID (12Y UP) VAC-GRAY
Dose given on February 17, 2022

Patient information Vaccine administration information

First name
HIEU

Last name
PHAN

Gender
male

Date of birth
06/27/1987

Vaccine name
PFIZER COVID (12Y UP) VAC-GRAY

Manufacturer
PFIZER MANUFACT

Lot #
FM0698

Route
Injection, intramuscular

Site
Left arm

Volume (ml)
0.3


